
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.19 657 H 04/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

23.25 651 H 04/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

23.29 648 H 03/11/20 Wycombe District Swimming Club Wycombe LC  0

23.33 645 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

23.33 645 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

23.37 641 H 02/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

23.70 615 H 25/10/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe  0

23.84 604 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

23.87 602 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

23.89 600 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

23.89 600 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

23.93 597 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

23.93 597 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Wycombe Dist 2

23.94 597 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Wycombe Dist 2

23.96 595 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

24.05 589 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

24.06 588 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

24.08 586 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

24.13 583 F 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Wycombe Dist 2

24.18 579 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

24.18 579 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

24.19 578 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.23 575 H 01/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

24.27 573 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

24.28 572 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.35 567 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

24.41 563 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2
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24.41 563 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

24.44 561 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

24.45 560 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.52 555 F 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.53 555 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

25.09 518 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

25.12 516 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

25.14 515 F 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

25.52 492 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

26.09 461 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

26.39 445 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

26.61 434 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

26.96 418 F 23/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Wycombe Dist 3

27.47 395 F 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

27.73 384 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

27.88 378 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.43 356  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Wycombe Dist 2

28.66 348 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

28.77 344 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.37 323 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.64 314 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

29.77 310 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

30.49 289 F 21/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

30.65 284 F 01/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

32.78 232 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

32.96 228  25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

33.23 223 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

33.60 215 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

33.79 212 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

34.72 195  23/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

34.91 192  04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Wycombe Dist 4

36.52 168  27/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

36.67 166 H 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

37.44 156  04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Wycombe Dist 4

38.04 148  24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.25 651 H 04/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

23.19 657 H 04/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

23.29 648 H 03/11/20 Wycombe District Swimming Club Wycombe LC  0

23.37 641 H 02/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

24.23 575 H 01/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

23.70 615 H 25/10/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe  0

23.87 602 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

23.33 645 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

23.84 604 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

23.94 597 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Wycombe Dist 2

24.13 583 F 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Wycombe Dist 2

23.93 597 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Wycombe Dist 2

23.33 645 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

23.96 595 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

24.27 573 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

24.53 555 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2
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24.53 555 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

24.05 589 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

24.08 586 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

24.35 567 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2

24.45 560 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.19 578 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.18 579 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

23.89 600 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

24.18 579 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

23.93 597 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

24.52 555 F 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

24.28 572 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

23.89 600 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

24.44 561 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

24.41 563 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

24.06 588 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

25.14 515 F 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

25.09 518 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

25.12 516 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

25.52 492 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

26.09 461 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

26.39 445 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

26.61 434 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

26.96 418 F 23/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Wycombe Dist 3

27.47 395 F 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

27.88 378 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

27.73 384 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

28.43 356  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Wycombe Dist 2

28.66 348 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

28.77 344 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

29.77 310 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

29.37 323 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

29.64 314 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

30.49 289 F 21/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

30.65 284 F 01/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

33.60 215 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Wycombe Dist 3

32.78 232 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

33.23 223 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

33.79 212 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

32.96 228  25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

34.72 195  23/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

34.91 192  04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Wycombe Dist 4

37.44 156  04/10/09 Barnet Copthall Novices Mt Barnet Wycombe Dist 4

36.52 168  27/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

36.67 166 H 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

38.04 148  24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2
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